KVP Insertion Order

Insertion #
01417

Account Name

BINGO

List
Publication
Rensselaer Republican
Rensselaer Republican
Rensselaer Republican
Herald Journal
Herald Journal
Herald Journal
Times-Republic
Times-Republic

Times-Republic

Notes

August card color - RED

September card color - AQUA BLUE
October card color - PURPLE

Submitted

2021-07-1514:41:43

Product

Inserts

Date

08/05/2021
09/02/2021
10/07/2021
08/05/2021
09/02/2021
10/07/2021
08/05/2021
09/02/2021

10/07/2021

Order Entry
Roberta Kempen

Quantity
821

821

821

1038
1038
1038
737

737

737

Zone

full run
full run
full run
full run
full run
full run
full run
full run

full run



